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Burney R
McCole J
Berry R
Keeley M
Cullen M
Dewhirst R
Groves G
Murphy B
Hunt J
Shearer R
Laithewaite M
Wilkinson S
Ashworth R
Hulmston M
Buxton K
Costello |
Scarrett P
Graney B
Cairns G
Pedder C
TartJ
Clarke A
Collins M
Houghton M
Lenehan G
Hargreaves M
Bowker R
Begley K
Stanley M
Keating K
Cuthbert P
Crook J
Jones G
Shillabeer M
Sprackland J
McLaughlin K
Brooks G
Hayburn |
McGrath R
Harrison P
Barbat T
White |
Ward M
Thompson J
Simpson K
Moran D
Crook A (F)
Johnson P
Palmer C
Tate S
Handley R
Mason J
Riley B

Liverpool & District Cross Country League
1st Match , Beacon Park Nov 10th 2007

LivH
LivH
S/W
LivH
StHSut
LivH
LivH
LPS
Wirral
S/W
StHSut
S/W
S/W
Wirral
Wirral
StHSut
Wirral
StHSut
LPS
MossH
S/W
LivH
LRC
Spectrm
S/W
LivH
S/W
ChesTri
Wallsy
Wirral
Wallsy
Skem B
Wallsy
StHSut
S/W
Wallsy
Wirral
StHSut
S/W
LivH
Wallsy
StHSut
Warr
Skem B
Wallsy
LRC
S/W
StHSut
Wallsy
StHSut
S/W
LPS
Wallsy

30.00
30.25
30.32
30.34
31.28
31.39
31.51
31.56
31.58
32.00
32.29
32.43
33.26
33.35
33.36
33.36
33.46
34.03
34.11
34.48
34.49
34.59
35.09
35.16
35.17
35.34
35.42
35.45
35.48
35.50
35.52
35.58
36.00
36.01
36.07
36.13
36.16
36.21
36.33
36.35
36.39
36.43
37.01
37.07
37.12
37.14
37.16
37.22
37.25
37.28
37.29
37.31
37.40

54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Cunningham M
Harris |

Davey B
Guest
Debingham E
Craigen D
Birtles S

Doyle |
Wharton D

Johnson P (Guest)

Burke R
Bennett M
O'Reilly B
Adshead N
McCarthy A
James S
Taylor N
Clayton S
Merritt W
Stone M
Brown P
Dean P
Williams M
Hargreaves W
Williams S
Cobb P
Hirrell M
Hough D
Hutchings P
Park B
Summers P
Giriffiths M
Mann T
Downey J
McCallister S
Foster K (F)
Dalton A
McArdle D
Cooper A
Pratten N
Peers A
Stonehouse D
Keogh V
Webster A
Robinson S
McArdle P
Butler P
Cullin L
Faragher G
Rogers J (F)
Dalby K
Harrison R
Ireland D
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Team Result

Liverpool H 1,2,4,6,7,22
Southport Waterlo 3,10,12,13,21,25
Wirral AC 9,14,15,17,30,37

St Helens Sutton 5,11,16,18,34,38

Wallasey AC 29,31,33,36,41,45
Chester Tri 28, 57,58,63,72,77
Liverpool RC 23,46,62, 69,70,98
Skem Boundary 32,44,60,68,82,88

4 finishers
Spectrum Striders 24,55,89,94

Div 1

Liverpool H 42
Wirral AC 122
St Helens Sutton 122
Liverpool RC 368

Spectrum Striders 473
West Cheshire Did not close 4 runners

Div 2

Southport Waterlo 84
Wallasey AC 215
Chester Tri 355

Skem Boundary 374
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473 (105+106 added)



